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SCHOOL
BAYPORT

BELLFCRT

EASTHAMPTON

LONGWOOD

RIVERHEAD

SOUTHAMPTON

WESTHAMFTCR

WM. FLOYD

SYMBOL
Bay

Bel

3H

WF

COACHES

Bill Hutchinson
Larry Eastman

Joe Nill
Hick Hermann

Ted Meyer
Bob Emmons

Dennia O'Neil
Jim Mattias

Welt Stewart
John Haaa

Ben Foster
Chris Sweet

Ed Broderick
Bob Duffey

Jim Welta
Charles Flansz

101

108
115
122
129
135
149
148
158
170
180
218

COLORS
Blue & Gold

Blue & Red

Marccn & Gray

Green & White

Blue & White

Marcon & White

Green & White

Green-Gold &
White
'l L] Ll -

1974 LEAGUE V1 CHAMFIONS

Joe Schraiber *

Eric Haaa *

Gary Wittman
Vietor Puglisi
Dennis Murphy

Steve Dearborn

Terry Owens

Jim Eraitenbach
Baernard Samusls

Fred Hobaon
Greg Mack
Glen Miller
Paul Davis

SH
R

Bay
WH

-
HHWNHEHEQ

* Beturning Champions

NICENAME
Fhantoms

Clippers
Bonackers
Licns
Blue-Wavea
Mariners
Hurricenes

Colonials
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